PR S AN S, T
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

05-31-213-021 70 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

rT 7 .
606 PARK LAYNE MANOR SEC 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-8-64

3-13-70
12-9-70

2-15-79
7-7-99

PARK LAYNE CORPORATION

BERKSHIRE, RICHARD J & JUANITA

DRESBACK, STEVEN & LINDA
WHITE EUGENE & JEROLINE H

PATRICK JAMES T
RAZOR NICHOLE L

C. F. 151$p

CF.24.90
SP 69.500



